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CASE NUMBER: 13-1177-EL-BGN 
CASE DESCRIPTION: HARDIN WIND LLC 
DATE OF SERVICE: 3/17/2014 

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 3 I i7 I r ^ 

Sign Here: ^ r ^ 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

none 

none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

* Howard, Stephen M Mr. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 E. Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5401 
Fax:614-719-4772 
Email: smho ward@vory s. com 

* Endsley, Chad A Mr. 
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation, Inc. 
280 N. High St., 6th Floor 
P.O. Box 182383 
Columbus,OH 43218 
Phone:614-256-8258 
Fax:614-246-8658 
Email: cendsley@ofbf.org 

*Leppla, Miranda R Ms. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour & Pease LLP 
52 East Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-8335 
Fax:614-719-4647 
Email:inrleppla@vorys.com 

* Shepherd, Michael A 

8922 Township Road 220 

Belle Center,OH 43310 

Phone:937-464-2583 

Email: mykull@watchtv. net 
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none * Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs. 

Ohio Attomey General 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4395 

Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Miller, Vesta R 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 

Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Grant, Joseph J Mr. 

20616 State Route 68N 

Belle Center,OH 43310 

Phone:937-935-5494 

Email :j oedebgrant@gmail.com 

none *Duffer, Jennifer Mrs. 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:jduffer@ameritech.net 

none * Coffey, Sandra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-2516 
Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Settineri, Michael J. Mr. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 East Gay Street 
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Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5462 

Fax:614-719-5146 
Emaikmj settineri@vorys.com 

none *Rostofer, Donald E. Mr. 
PUCO/OPSB 
180 E Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-3783 
Email:Donald.Rostofer@puc.state.oh.us 

PARTY OF RECORD 

GRANT, JOE & DEB 

20616 STATE ROUTE 68N 

BELLE CENTER,OH 43310 

INTERVENOR 

NONE 
ATTORNEY 

OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION 
CHAD A. ENDSLEY 
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383 

COLUMBUS ,0H 43218-2383 
Phone:614-245-8258 

NONE 

PARTY OF RECORD 
PARTY OF RECORD 

MCDONALD TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES NONE 

7830 CO. RD. 200 

BELLE CENTER,OH 43310 

ATTORNEY 
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